Standard Results

4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time R (xurseTFaulLs
8001 Ella -- 1 1 0 1
8002 Jam-Jam 52.63 0 0 0 1

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZAcljurseTFaulth
20001 Titan 48.00 1 0 0 0

Novice A - Regular

SCT: 76 sec
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

SCT: 65 sec
E Score Place
0 95 1



Standard Results
4/5/2014

8inches

Armband Call Name
8201 Emma

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12202 Elvis
12205 Asti
12206 Miley
12207 Dancer

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16201 Adair
16202 Gabrie
16205 Jackson
16204 Evie

Novice B - Regular

Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 76 sec
Time R (xurseTFaulLs E Score
- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 71 sec
Time R C\tA?urseTFauILs E Score
75.72 1 0 1 0 0 86
61.28 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
48.58 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
- - - -- - - ABS
Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 67 sec
Time R (\:/yurseTFauILs E Score
43.22 1 0 1 0 0 90
39.63 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
- 1 2 0 7 0 NQ
- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS

Place

Place

Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/5/2014

20inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 65 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E
20207 Tessa 34.76 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Jack 66.46 2 0 0 0 0 89 2
20210 Wit -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20205 Charlie -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 67 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (WurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
24202 Desmo 29.40 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Lily - 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
24205 Tyler 40.52 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24206 Wylie - 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
24207 Titan 39.53 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/5/2014



Standard Results
4/5/2014

Open - Reqgular

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 68 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8402 Spec 57.32 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8403 Sky 77.33 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8405 Kermit 75.75 6 1 0 2 0 NQ
8406 Ranger -- 3 3 1 2 1 NQ
8407 Bear 74.24 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 65 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12403 Bilbo 36.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Pebbles 54.88 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 63 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16403 Zeus 61.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Madison 58.76 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16406 KT -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16407 Chatter 45.62 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16408 Zip 46.42 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16401 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/5/2014

20inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 60 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20203 Jake 34.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20211 Bonnie 59.07 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20204 Spitfire 58.59 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Atom 62.78 5 3 0 4 0 NQ
20402 Blaze 65.32 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Breeze -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20405 Silver 67.70 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Duke 53.25 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20408 Fiona 52.94 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20412 Miles 59.93 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Ollie -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 63 sec
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R w T F E
24403 Jerry 47.50 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Reqgular
4/5/2014



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (xurseTFaulLs E Score Place
8601 Tuxedo 53.62 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Gucci -- 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
8606 Einstein -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8607 Sparks 75.13 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Sky -- -- - - - - ABS
8605 Miette -- -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (a/ourseTFaulLs E Score Place
12606 Spiffy 41.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Peri 76.10 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Lilo 87.62 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT: 66 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauIth E Score Place
16602 Hayley -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16603 Evie 40.01 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16605 Zeus -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Chrome 63.27 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2014

16607 Bobbie - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Zee Zee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 63 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
20602 Tango 69.39 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Cooper 75.14 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Eco 55.56 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Swagger 67.74 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Heidi - 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Fenway 51.49 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Triton 66.10 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Stella 54.41 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Yahtzee 58.27 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Legend 67.27 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Money -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20610 Tory - - - - - - ABS
20613 Thrill - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2014

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 67 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
24601 Ruby 54.85 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Isobel 58.75 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24604 Wills 58.91 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24603 Wink -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8825 Reese 41.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Merit 49.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Blink 58.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Sofie 59.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Paint 59.72 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Buffy 60.92 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Ash 65.47 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Ditto 54.71 2 3 4 2 0 NQ
8803 Justice -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Ace - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Gonzo 67.98 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 MacMan 63.95 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Chena 49.02 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Cocoa 59.15 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Olivia 71.95 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Seren 52.06 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
8816 Kyndal 92.12 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Lola 63.21 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Boogie 61.44 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Phoenix -- -- - - - - ABS
8824 Magic -- -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\?\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12803 DJ 50.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12824 Cruz 50.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

12827 Kenzie 57.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12837 Bonnie 66.99 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Stella 85.39 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Finny 42.63 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Chelsie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Rock - 1 2 1 1 1 NQ
12809 Roxy 58.59 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Rudy 49.97 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Pepper 49.59 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Annie Ann 54.59 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Elise 45.17 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Chloe - 4 3 1 0 1 NQ
12819 Bou -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
12820 Punky 40.96 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
12822 Phineas 45,29 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Hasten 62.21 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Levi 56.09 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Savvy 45.12 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12831 Hoss 43.97 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Solo 51.57 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Buzz 54.92 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Judy 73.92 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Oula -- -- - - - - ABS
12815 Roxie -- -- - - - - ABS
12825 Cullen -- -- - - - - ABS
12828 Maude -- -- - -- - - ABS

12834 Ruddy -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16838 Aislinn 41.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Elle 43.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Lina 45.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Selah 47.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Trey 50.47 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Connor 51.05 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Buzz 57.17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Rudy 58.41 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Breezy 59.89 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Kaylee 54.43 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Sketcher 46.94 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Tegan 49.27 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Kimi 48.43 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Miss Gabby 63.97 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Ransom 57.05 1 0 0 4 0 NQ
16813 Siesta 39.06 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Kahlua 54.32 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16819 Ali 40.76 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Pooka 43.89 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Brigitta 55.31 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Charlie 56.58 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Mitch 55.19 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16824 River 56.46 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Dakota 62.96 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Jovi 62.04 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Chase 65.15 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Joy 50.55 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Jake 54.33 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Asher 49.87 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Gyver 47.43 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Liesel 49.89 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Eli -- -- - - - - ABS
16810 Trudi -- -- - - - - ABS
16827 Cosworth -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

20inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 63 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
20821 Triton 40.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20828 Pan 43.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Simi 43.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Bang 44.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20834 Ryah 49.12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Kona 49.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Lucky 52.16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Amber 52.59 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Skye 57.88 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Jack 60.02 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Skier 56.03 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Ziva 56.01 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Kooba 62.00 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Ghillie 53.31 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Lotus7 - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Preacher 39.75 0 1 0 5 0 NQ
20820 Reba 60.09 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20822 Prada 50.01 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Bright 51.01 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Renny 49.55 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Kaiya 45.86 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Raisin 50.76 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Dillon 48.96 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Glider 45.43 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Gabe 50.53 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20838 Wasabi 37.33 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

20839 Cyclone 44.90 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Wiki Wiki 46.68 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Hannah 57.83 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Ruger 34.32 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Aura 57.41 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Lucy 48.85 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Jordan 53.02 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Ecco 51.38 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Dodger 43.71 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Doodle -- -- - - - - ABS
20815 Kharma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20830 Savoy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20842 Jenny -- -- - - - - ABS
20852 Rhoda -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 67 sec
Armband Call Name Time R s\claurseTFaulth E Score Place
24813 Luke 45.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Grrr 45.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Shiloh 45.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24822 Sebeka 46.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24825 Kitt 46.84 0 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Star 47.73 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Wizzy 48.28 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Piper 49.18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Clark 49.51 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Maken 50.19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Daerich 50.28 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Fendi 58.35 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/5/2014

24805
24808
24809
24811
24812
24816
24818
24820
24823
24826
24828
24831
24806
24819
24827
24830

Crew
Odyssey
Slater
Banner
Betts
Piper
Moose
Mica
Stella
Gator
Calie
Ryan
Puppy Love
Branco
Danni
Truuli
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P P O O N PF ONPEFEF ODNP

O O O OO0 OkFr OO o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 76 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (xurseTFaulLs E Score Place
8206 Ernie 77.23 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 70 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\;&JurseTFauILs E Score Place
16206 Spice 90.89 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16209 Puffin 62.17 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16210 Deja 67.82 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 72 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(lnurseTFauIth E Score Place
20215 Kindle 63.82 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20216 Kul 71.48 4 2 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/5/2014



Standard Results
4/5/2014

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4401 Sugar

8inches

Armband Call Name
8202 Pie
8409 Joey

12 inches

Armband Call Name

12404 Dottie

Yardage:

Time

Yardage:

Time
91.00
73.47

Yardage:

Time
72.29

Open - Preferred

142 yds SCT: 73 sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
- -- -- - -- ABS
142 yds SCT: 70 sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
2 1 0 0 0 NQ
2 1 0 1 0 NQ
144 yds SCT: 68 sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 87 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 68 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20415 Ben 59.73 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20417 Ayryn 62.64 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
20422 Nikita 81.26 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20423 Farley 57.76 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20414 Hank -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/5/2014

4inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
4601 Jeep 92.84 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\;&JurseTFaulLs E Score Place
8608 Seren -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

16609 Jinxy 68.68 3 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 72 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20617 Angel 79.37 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20619 Hank 59.06 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20622 Olie -- 2 0 2 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

4/5/2014
4inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
4803 Monty 69.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Mandy 70.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 171 vyds SCT: 73 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8828 Whimsy 54.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8832 Austin 70.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8831 Leo 72.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8609 Cassie 72.52 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8829 Mocha 98.00 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
8830 Archie 67.66 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8833 Koko 66.48 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Bella 49.01 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Bree -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT: 71 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12840 Bethany 55.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12845 Shelley 59.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2014

12841 Meri 65.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12838 Beemer 61.68 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12843 Rudy 53.08 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12844 Ellie 61.12 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12846 Ruby 72.07 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\tA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16853 Yuki 45.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16849 Kopper 51.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16847 Sassy 52.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Kip 53.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16861 Amelia 63.69 0 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Mason 42.36 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16843 Ember 54.79 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16848 Smarty 46.15 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16850 Skylar 67.74 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16852 Portia 63.63 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16856 Solell - 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16857 Foxxy 67.67 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16858 Lily 66.08 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16859 Indy - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16860 Katrina 75.14 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16841 Carly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16846 Bacchus -- -- - - - - ABS
16854 Belle -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2014

20inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 72 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20856 Zephyr 61.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20618 Paddy 84.62 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20620 Keno 66.97 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20854 Aries 45.72 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Raeson 83.59 0 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

4/5/2014
8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 51 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8002 Jam-Jam 32.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8001 Ella 57.82 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 47 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12001 Nitro 49.85 1 0 0 0 0 93 1
12002 Ryder 63.43 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12003 Elle -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 40 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\:/G)ursiFauILs E Score Place

20001 Titan 20.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/5/2014



JWW Results

4/5/2014
8inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
8201 Emma --
12 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
12207 Dancer --
12208 Teagan 47.70
20inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
20412 Miles 24.68
20202 Jack 34.52
20204 Spitfire 33.60
20206 Nellie 28.09
20207 Tessa 23.36
20209 Dallas 31.29
20210 Wit 35.07
20205 Charlie --

Novice B - Regular

117 yds SCT: 51 sec
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
1 2 0 0 0 NQ
117 yds SCT: 47 sec
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
0 0 0 0 1 NQ
4 2 0 1 0 NQ
120 yds SCT: 40 sec
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
0 0 0 0 0 100
4 3 0 3 0 NQ
1 2 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 1 0 NQ
2 0 0 2 0 NQ
4 3 0 4 0 NQ
0 1 0 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS

Place

Place

Place



JWW Results

4/5/2014

24inches

Armband Call Name
24203 Lily

24207 Titan

Yardage:

Time

SCT:

Course Faults

Novice B - Regular

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT: 45 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8407 Bear 47.32 1 0 0 0 0 91 1
8401 Glory 49.27 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8403 Sky 55.06 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8405 Kermit 50.03 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
8602 Sky 44,52 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT: 42 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12403 Bilbo 23.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12205 Asti 32.16 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
12602 Peri 41.08 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
12202 Elvis 60.41 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12206 Miley 43.29 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Pebbles 30.82 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Lilo -- 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12203 Percy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/5/2014

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 39sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16403 Zeus 35.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Madison 54.93 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16406 KT 55.27 2 2 0 5 0 NQ
16407 Chatter 43.85 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16408 Zip 34.70 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16201 Adair - - - - - - ABS
16205 Jackson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16409 Maggie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 37 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (i\tlaurseTFaulth E Score Place
20403 Breeze 29.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20211 Bonnie 41.33 0 0 0 0 0 92 2
20405 Silver 41.01 1 0 0 0 0 87 3
20615 Legend 42.06 1 0 0 0 0 85 4
20402 Blaze 37.16 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Duke 43.02 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Fiona 35.59 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20612 Stella 45.12 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20409 Ollie - - - -- - - ABS
20613 Thrill -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Reqgular
4/5/2014

24 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 40 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

24202 Desmo 26.01 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24403 Jerry 33.77 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 50 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8601 Tuxedo 41.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8402 Spec 50.20 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Gucci 53.56 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 45sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\tA?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16602 Hayley 38.38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16606 Chrome 38.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16607 Bobbie -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16401 George -- - - -~ = -~ ABS
16204 Evie -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

20inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 43 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\:A?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20611 Triton 35.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20606 Heidi 39.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Tango -- 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Swagger -- 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Firefly 47.03 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2014

20614 Yahtzee 48.15 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20616 Susie 41.75 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Preacher 26.07 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Savoy 42.14 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Dodger 26.44 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Eco - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 45sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\;&JurseTFauILs E Score Place
24205 Tyler 32.82 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
24811 Banner 62.75 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

24603 Wink -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 50 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8815 Seren 29.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 Reese 30.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Cocoa 33.48 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8823 Merit 33.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8826 Boogie 36.02 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Ace 38.44 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Lola 39.91 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Sofie 40.48 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 MacMan 40.80 0 0 0 0 0 100
8607 Sparks 42.62 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Buffy 50.91 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Ditto 35.28 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
8803 Justice -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Gonzo 46.17 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Chena 37.22 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Paint 47.97 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Olivia 53.26 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8813 Ash 53.27 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Kyndal 65.56 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Blink 46.10 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
8605 Miette -- -- - -- - - ABS
8606 Einstein -- -- - -- - - ABS
8822 Phoenix -- -- - - - - ABS

8824 Magic - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 47 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12804 Finny 27.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12606 Spiffy 27.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Phineas 29.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Bou 29.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12824 Cruz 30.20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Elise 30.82 0 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Hoss 31.52 0 0 0 0 0 100
12832 Solo 31.89 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Roxy 34.22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Pepper 35.00 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Annie Ann 36.52 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Chloe 42.92 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Kenzie 44.26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Stella 34.65 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
12803 DJ 31.60 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Chelsie 38.79 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Rock -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
12810 Rudy 29.64 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12820 Punky 26.38 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Hasten -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12829 Levi -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12833 Buzz 34.84 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Judy 40.20 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12837 Bonnie 54.50 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Oula -- -- - - - - ABS
12815 Roxie -- -- - - - - ABS
12825 Cullen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12828 Maude -- -- - - - - ABS
12830 Savvy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12834 Ruddy -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 45 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\?A?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16839 Gyver 26.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Aislinn 28.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Jake 29.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Lina 30.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Joy 31.13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Siesta 31.62 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Asher 31.66 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Liesel 3251 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Kimi 32.90 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Selah 33.10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Kaylee 33.35 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Tegan 33.80 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Chase 34.59 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Jovi 34.71 0 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Zeus 34.73 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Brigitta 36.94 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Connor 37.77 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Kahlua 39.28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Rudy 41.54 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Buzz 42.89 0 0 0 0 0 100
16202 Gabriel - 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Evie 31.01 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Breezy 41.83 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Sketcher 30.88 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Miss Gabby 49.24 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Elle 32.46 0 1 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

16819 Ali 36.41 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Pooka 36.73 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Charlie 44.77 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Mitch 36.88 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Dakota 46.08 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Trey 39.78 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Eli -- -- - - -- - ABS
16810 Trudi -- -- - - -- - ABS
16812 Ransom -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16827 Cosworth -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 43 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (xursiFauILs E Score Place
20838 Wasabi 26.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Dillon 28.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Pan 30.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Simi 31.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20849 Jordan 32.31 0 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Fenway 33.59 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Ziva 34.08 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Kaiya 34.80 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Kona 35.48 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Prada 35.83 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Ecco 36.33 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Lucky 36.79 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Amber 36.94 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Aura 41.17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Skye 41.88 0 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Cooper -- 3 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

20801 Skier 34.17 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Kooba 57.26 5 0 0 2 0 NQ
20807 Bang 33.63 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Ghillie 37.03 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Lotus? -- 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20820 Reba 45.73 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Triton 28.69 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Bright 32.25 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Jack 44.37 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Raisin 33.58 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Ryah 44.43 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Glider - 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20837 Gabe 26.91 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Cyclone 42.83 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Wiki Wiki 32.75 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
20844 Ruger 23.10 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Lucy -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Doodle -- -- - - - - ABS
20815 Kharma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20824 Renny -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20842 Jenny -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20843 Hannah -- -- - - - - ABS
20852 Rhoda -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 45 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\:A?urseTFauILs E Score Place
24813 Luke 28.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Piper 31.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24831 Ryan 31.60 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

4/5/2014

24815
24818
24602
24824
24828
24814
24820
24812
24802
24810
24809
24601
24604
24805
24807
24808
24817
24821
24822
24823
24825
24826
24806
24816
24819
24827
24830

Shiloh
Moose
Isobel
Star
Calie
Wizzy
Mica
Betts
Clark
Grrr
Slater
Ruby
Wills
Crew
Daerich
Odyssey
Fendi
Maken
Sebeka
Stella
Kitt
Gator
Puppy Love
Piper
Branco
Danni
Truuli

N O O FP P P OO FPF PFPDNOOOOOOOOoOOoO o o

O O O O Fr OO0 O O FPF NO O OO OoOOoOOoOoo o o o

O O O O O O OO OO0 O o o o o o o o o o o o

P P PO PFP OFP PFP O WP OOOOOOOOoOOo o o

O O O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 o o oo oo o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 52 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8202 Pie 44.01 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8203 Colby -- 6 1 0 3 0 NQ
8204 Echo -- 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 45sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\tA?urseTFauILs E Score Place
16210 Deja 37.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 48 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(lnurseTFauIth E Score Place
20215 Kindle 50.05 1 0 0 0 0 93 1
20423 Farley 29.08 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Pippa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/5/2014



JWW Results

4/5/2014

8inches

Armband Call Name
8409 Joey
8411 Ziva

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12404 Dottie

16 inches

Armband Call Name

16206 Spice

Yardage:

Time
51.62
41.71

Yardage:

Time

59.28

Yardage:

Time

47.73

Open - Preferred

125 yds SCT: 47 sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 87 1
2 0 0 1 0 NQ
128 yds SCT: 44 sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
2 0 0 0 0 NQ
131 yds SCT: 42 sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
4 2 0 5 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 45 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20416 Tease 63.45 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20417 Ayryn 61.77 3 2 0 2 0 NQ

20414 Hank - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 52 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8410 Cupcake 44.99 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8608 Seren 75.00 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 50 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12608 Marque 33.92 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 48 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\clnurseTFauIth E Score Place
16609 Jinxy 38.78 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16860 Katrina 50.67 3 4 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 50 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

20622 Olie 49.54 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

4/5/2014

4inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 55sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
4803 Monty 50.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4401 Sugar - . ABS
4601 Jeep -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 52 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\tA?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8834 Bella 32.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8828 Whimsy 35.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8829 Mocha 42.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8830 Archie 49.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8831 Leo 60.03 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8832 Austin 54.79 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Koko 51.43 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8609 Cassie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8827 Bree -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 50 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(l)urseTFauILs E Score Place
12840 Bethany 43.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2014

12841 Meri 45.28 0 0 0 0 0 100
12844 Ellie 50.28 0 0 0 0 0 100
12838 Beemer -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
12843 Rudy 42.80 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12845 Shelley 45.08 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12846 Ruby 51.38 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 48 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\EyurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16842 Mason 30.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16848 Smarty 33.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16853 Yuki 33.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Ember 36.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16849 Kopper 36.90 0 0 0 0 0 100
16858 Lily 36.94 0 0 0 0 0 100
16856 Soleil 39.13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Portia 41.00 0 0 0 0 0 100
16857 Foxxy 45.46 0 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Skylar 46.16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Kip 39.63 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Belle 54.01 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16859 Indy - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16861 Amelia 53.04 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Carly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16846 Bacchus -- -- - - -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2014

20inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 50 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20619 Hank 43.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20858 Raeson 46.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20618 Paddy 47.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20856 Zephyr 48.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20620 Keno 55.09 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Aries 40.91 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
4/5/2014

8inches SCT: 38 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8001 Ella 26.64 2 5 13 9 20 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20001 Titan 17.98 4 5 13 19 20 61 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/5/2014

8inches SCT: 38 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8201 Emma 46.71 2 5 13 0 0 NQ
8407 Bear 27.82 4 5 18 0 20 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12402 Pebbles 28.01 4 9 11 17 20 61 1
12205 Asti -- 4 2 18 27 20 NQ
12207 Dancer -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16602 Hayley 17.54 3 5 18 19 20 65 1
16201 Adair -- -- -- -- - - ABS
16205 Jackson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16401 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16204 Evie -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/5/2014

20 inches SCT: 32sec

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20211 Bonnie 23.16 2 5 11 18 20 56 1
20210 Wit 32.21 3 5 18 10 20 56 2
20202 Jack 32.43 2 5 13 8 20 NQ
20201 Colbie - - - -- - - ABS
20205 Charlie - - - -- - - ABS
20409 Ollie - - - - - - ABS
20613 Thrill - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POSI_gtS 810 SB Score Place
24205 Tyler 25.98 6 6 18 8 20 58 1
24602 Isobel 19.75 5 6 5 19 O NQ
24207 Titan - - - - - - ABS

24603 Wink - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/5/2014



FAST Results

4/5/2014

8inches

Armband

8813
8804

12 inches

Armband
12823

12206
12602

16 inches

Armband

16403
16606

Call Name Time
Ash 32.62
Ace -
Call Name Time
Hasten 21.39
Miley 40.92
Peri 25.45
Call Name Time
Zeus 31.86
Chrome 38.62

1's

1's

1's

Open - Regular

SCT: 38 sec
Points S
2.4 57 810 SB core
0 18 18 20 60
. - - - ABS
SCT: 35sec
Points S
24 57 810 SB core
0 12 19 20 55
3 18 19 0 NQ
0 7 19 0 NQ
SCT: 35sec
Points S
2.4 57 810 SB core
3 18 27 20 72
5 18 10 0 NQ

Place

Place

Place



FAST Results Open - Reqgular
4/5/2014

20 inches SCT: 32 sec
. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20845 Kona 25.39 4 3 18 27 20 72 1
20612 Stella 33.54 3 5 18 27 20 72 2
20408 Fiona 24.06 5 2 12 27 20 66 3
20403 Breeze 35.53 4 4 12 27 20 64 4
20611 Triton 20.07 3 2 18 19 20 62
20614 Yahtzee 29.55 4 5 18 9 20 56
20412 Miles 19.10 4 2 27 0 NQ
20602 Tango 37.49 1 0 6 0 0 NQ

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 57 810 SB
24202 Desmo 36.95 5 6 18 18 20 63 1



FAST Results Open - Reqgular
4/5/2014



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2014

8inches SCT: 38 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Tuxedo 30.64 3 9 7 19 0 NQ
8809 Paint 56.64 1 9 5 10 0 NQ
8803 Justice -- -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12829 Levi 31.18 3 7 18 19 20 67 1
12204 Lucy -- 3 9 5 10 0 NQ
12605 Lilo -- 3 4 6 9 0 NQ
12808 Rock 39.50 2 9 10 20 NQ
12831 Hoss 40.27 5 9 18 19 0 NQ
12822 Phineas -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16402 Madison 46.87 1 2 13 0 NQ
16406 KT - 2 6 0 8 0 NQ
16607 Bobbie - 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Kahlua 35.60 3 7 11 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2014

20 inches SCT: 32 sec
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20848 Lucy 29.83 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
20604 Eco 32.30 3 6 6 27 0 NQ
20607 Fenway 42.18 2 9 5 19 0 NQ
20608 Firefly 38.78 3 9 12 19 20 NQ
20616 Susie 37.72 3 9 5 9 20 NQ
20803 Kooba 41.14 2 2 13 19 O NQ
20813 Lotus7 25.71 5 2 13 19 O NQ
20814 Amber 42.28 1 5 11 19 o0 NQ
20820 Reba 43.61 2 5 6 9 0 NQ
20851 Dodger -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810  SB Score Place
24604 Wills 44.85 1 2 10 0 NQ
24811 Banner 43.61 2 4 7 0 0 NQ
24812 Betts 36.94 3 9 13 19 O NQ
24818 Moose 43.22 2 2 13 19 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2014



FAST Results

4/5/2014

8inches

Armband

8807
8814

12 inches

Armband

12824
12815

16 inches

Armband

16603
16604
16810
16827

Call Name

Sofie
Geisha

Call Name

Cruz
Roxie

Call Name
Evie

Zee Zee
Trudi
Cosworth

Time
46.82
38.41

Time

33.01

1's

1's

2-4

2-4
9

Points
5-7

18

Points
5-7

13

Points
5-7

18

SCT: 38 sec
8-10 SB
18 0
10 0

SCT: 35sec
8-10 SB
27 0

SCT: 35sec
8-10 SB
19 20

Master - Regular

Score

NQ
NQ

Score

NQ
ABS

Score

70
ABS
ABS
ABS

Place

Place

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

20 inches SCT: 32 sec
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20806 Simi 31.67 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
20836 Glider 32.09 2 9 18 27 20 76 2
20801 Skier 33.20 3 9 18 27 20 76 3
20402 Blaze 37.46 3 7 7 19 O NQ
20821 Triton 35.77 4 9 13 27 O NQ
20827 Kaiya 29.43 2 9 0 10 O NQ
20831 Raisin 40.88 3 7 18 8 0 NQ
20835 Dillon 34.94 3 9 0 10 O NQ
20843 Hannah 27.61 1 9 0 27 0 NQ
20846 Aura 31.84 3 7 13 19 O NQ
20850 Ecco 39.75 2 2 0 19 O NQ
20610 Tory -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20804 Lucky -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20826 Jack - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT: 32sec
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
24805 Crew 32.47 3 9 12 19 20 63 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/5/2014

24801 Triton 38.59 3 9 13 10 O NQ
24807 Daerich 29.90 6 0 13 27 O NQ
24813 Luke 31.92 4 9 0 27 0 NQ
24822 Sebeka 30.64 3 9 18 27 O NQ
24825 Kitt 34.86 3 9 13 27 O NQ
24826 Gator 33.07 2 9 0 9 0 NQ
24828 Calie 35.19 2 9 13 19 o0 NQ
24831 Ryan 39.21 3 3 18 9 0 NQ
24806 Puppy Love -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24809 Slater -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

4/5/2014
8inches SCT: 38 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8409 Joey 33.44 4 5 18 19 20 66 1
8202 Pie 28.01 2 5 18 19 20 64 2
8206 Ernie 36.69 2 5 13 19 20 59 3
16 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16206 Spice 33.86 3 5 18 17 20 63 1
16845 Kip 23.57 4 5 13 19 20 61 2
16209 Puffin - 3 5 18 19 20 NQ
16210 Deja 41.05 2 5 6 18 20 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20416 Tease 3341 3 6 6 19 20 54 1
20212 Pippa - - - - - - ABS
20414 Hank -- - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/5/2014



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/5/2014

8inches SCT: 38 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8411 Ziva 27.69 5 0 5 19 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16857 Foxxy 38.07 3 5 18 27 20 70 1



FAST Results

4/5/2014

8inches

Armband Call Name
8834 Bella

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16609 Jinxy

20 inches

Armband Call Name

20618 Paddy

Time
37.94

Time

36.00

Time

43.03

Excellent - Preferred

SCT: 38 sec
Points S
1's 24 57 810 SB core
5 9 18 9 0 NQ
SCT: 35sec
Points S
s 24 57 810 SB core
4 2 18 9 0 NQ
SCT: 35sec
Points S
1's 24 57 810 SB core
3 9 5 18 0 NQ

Place

Place

Place



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2014

12 inches SCT: 38 sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12841 Meri 24.55 1 9 0 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16855 Savannah 36.71 2 9 18 27 20 75 1
16207 Flame 44.64 4 4 13 9 0 NQ
16849 Kopper 32.32 3 9 6 8 0 NQ
16856 Soleil 35.80 4 9 13 10 O NQ
16859 Indy 36.87 3 9 6 10 O NQ
16861 Amelia 44.42 2 7 13 9 0 NQ
16848 Smarty - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT: 35sec
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20856 Zephyr 38.96 4 7 18 17 20 63 1

20858 Raeson 39.83 4 7 18 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2014



